
 
 
 

 

 

Schedule EJC22 
 
 
Team event: 

• Thursday 18 August: Group Stage 

• Friday 19 August: Group Stage 

• Saturday 20 August: Group Stage 

• Sunday 21 August: 
o 10h: Quarter Finals 
o 16h: Semi Finals 

• Monday 22 August: Final starting at 9h 

 
The detailed schedule for the team event can be seen here: 
https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/matches.aspx?id=E4D1CDF1-EEBD-426F-9A1A-
A808F52C2E28&d=20220818  
 
 
Individual event: 

• Monday 22 August: not before 14h* 
o Round of 128 MS, WS & XD 
o Round of 64 MD & WD 

• Tuesday 23 August: Round of 64 MS, WS & XD starting at 9h 

• Wednesday 24 August: Round of 32 starting at 10h 

• Thursday 25 August: 
o Round of 16 starting at 10h 
o Quarter Finals starting at 17h 

• Friday 26 August: Semi Finals starting at 14h** 

• Saturday 27 August: Finals starting at 10h 

 
In red, changes announced on 17/08 during the TMM of the team event. This is due to a football 
game on 23/08 close to the venue which means that we must finish as early as possible on that 
day. 
 
*We will adapt the schedule so players involved in the final of the team event and playing on 22/08 will play 
as late as possible. 
 
**Players losing in the Semi Finals must be present for their respective podium ceremony on 27/08 
 

The detailed schedule for the individual event will be available on 21/08: 
https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/tournament/d455747c-3135-4953-98c9-
77b49837ff47/Matches  
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